2025 18 Hole Women Play Day

The Villages June 26, 2025 The Villoges
SWEEPS 6.26.25 Leaderboard

Sweeps
HW“
Gross Net
ir[‘[;';‘ei%aég?a" $8.00 1ST PLACE NET
2 I}['[géefg'}& o 93 E 72 $8.00 LOW GROSS
3 Ev’i?g;’,"eg'a‘g‘éig" 103 +2 74 $7.00 2ND PLACE NET
4 ';f?}[';ge?"a?‘;gga 101 +2 74 $6.00 3RD PLACE NET
5 m[‘fa‘;‘;?g'gfgce 103 +3 75 $0.00
6 Parks, Eileen 103 +5 77 $0.00
7 EE};;G';'GB;;E”& 107 +5 77 $0.00
8 bﬁgggjg e 103 +7 79 $0.00
9 ﬁgg‘segkgiml 108 +8 80 $0.00
10 5’,-‘,22;'5"5 Mary Ann 108 +11 83 $0.00
11 %i/il;e?ggc . 110 +11 83 $0.00
1o [Seinberd udy 108 +13 85 $0.00
13 5%;2 Suzanne 110 413 85 $0.00
WD ';ﬁ[i:g}’és%hgj'g"e WD . WD $0.00
WD ?}j‘gg’:g'}; Laura WD . WD $0.00
ﬂmm
‘j,',g’g';ig Janis $8.00 1ST PLACE NET
2 b};[fg';‘s'lg’ o 104 1 71 $7.00 2ND PLACE NET
3 'afji;e':aggc . 103 11 73 $8.00 LOW GROSS
4  Bindon, Gwen 118 +5 77 $6.00 3RD PLACE NET

Villages G &C C


file:///v2tournaments/11773342952791741497?called_from=&hide_totals=false&round_index=15
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11776561038407767070
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11776561038441321514
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11776561038474875957
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11776561038407767069
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11776561038407767064
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11776561038407767058
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11776561038474875955
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11776561038374212624
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11776561038441321520
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11776561038407767060
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11776561038441321521
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11776561038441321516
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11776561038407767072
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11776561038407767057
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11776561038474875958
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11776561038441321522
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11776561038441321512
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11776561038407767067
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11776561038441321519

T Villoges

10

11

12

13

14

WD

Flight 2

6

WD

Flight 3

Dimmick, Valerie
Villages G &C C

Cha, Won
Villages G &C C

Dorjath, Neda

Samdahl, Bette
Villages G &C C

Citrigno, Auralie
Villages G &C C

Juarez, Delma
Villages G &C C

Doughty, Dianne
Villages G &C C

Esfahani, Lila
Villages G &C C - WGC

Kim, Suzy
Villages G &C C - WGC

Frey, Judy
Villages G &C C

Moore, Debbie
Villages G &C C

Sim, Jeemee
Villages G &C C - WGC

Fuller, Cindy
Villages G &C C

Barber, Gisele
Villages G &C C - WGC

Kim, In

Kim, Bock He
Villages G &C C - WGC

Heusser, Cheryl
Villages G &C C

Strong, Lyn
Villages G &C C

Kyne, Kathleen
Villages G &C C

Davidsen, Karen
Villages G &C C

Kim, Aejung
Villages G &C C - WGC

2025 18 Hole Women Play Day
June 26, 2025

SWEEPS 6.26.25 Leaderboard

108

112
115
112

110

118

115

126

119

134

WD

99

98
107
107

110

WD

105

108

+12

+12

78

78
79
80

80

80

84

87

89

89

WD

75

80
80
84

84

WD

74

77

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$8.00
$0.00

$8.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$8.00
$8.00

$0.00

e Villoges

Plaver Total To Par Total
Y Gross Net

1ST PLACE NET

LOW GROSS

Total To Par Total

1ST PLACE NET

LOW GROSS


https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11776561038441321511
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11776561038407767066
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11776561038441321509
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11776561038441321510
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11776561038407767063
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11776561038441321507
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11776561038474875956
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11776561038441321513
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11776561038407767065
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11776561038441321508
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11776561038474875960
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11776561038474875965
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11776561038441321517
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11776561038407767059
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11776561038441321506
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11776561038474875963
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11776561038407767071
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11776561038374212622
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11776561038441321518
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11776561038474875959
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11776561038407767061

2025 18 Hole Women Play Day

Villges June 26, 2025
SWEEPS 6.26.25 Leaderboard

4 ﬁggge’sjairgc C-WGe 110 +5 77 $0.00
> 535;:‘5;0;5(: 111 +7 79 $0.00
6 Sl‘};‘gﬁf oo 114 +10 82 $0.00
T |emsaee 12«1 83 $0.00
EW“
Gross Net
5/2:;:? rd, nn $8.00 LOW GROSS
2 t',.ﬁa‘gefgt;‘gie" 89 - 68 $8.00 1ST PLACE NET
3 bﬁi;Té’iec’ Jans 93 +2 74 $0.00
4 I\ljl!li/gé;ls%ngtlci C-WGe 97 +5 77 $0.00
5 332;2%3&?0mca 90 +6 78 $0.00
6 izggigrgcl\gillie-Anne 95 7 o .
7  Chung, Michelle 100 47 79 $0.00

Villages G &C C - WGC

Total Purse Allocated: $106.00


https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11776561038474875961
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11776561038474875964
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11776561038407767068
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11776561038441321515
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11776561038374212620
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11776561038407767062
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11776561038374212621
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11776561038441321505
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11776561038340658187
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11776561038374212623
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11776561038474875962

