



# 2025 18 Hole Women Play Day

June 26, 2025

SWEEPS 6.26.25 Leaderboard



Sweeps

## 2 Tees Flight 1

Pos.	Player	Total Gross	To Par Net	Total Net	Purse	Details
1	<b>Shimada, Jean</b> <i>Villages G &amp; C C</i>	101	E	72	\$8.00	1ST PLACE NET
2	<b>Tuft, Gail</b> <i>Villages G &amp; C C</i>	93	E	72	\$8.00	LOW GROSS
3	<b>Brown, Vivian</b> <i>Villages G &amp; C C</i>	103	+2	74	\$7.00	2ND PLACE NET
4	<b>Landry, Gloria</b> <i>Villages G &amp; C C</i>	101	+2	74	\$6.00	3RD PLACE NET
5	<b>Mukuno, Joyce</b> <i>Villages G &amp; C C</i>	103	+3	75	\$0.00	
6	<b>Parks, Eileen</b>	103	+5	77	\$0.00	
7	<b>Nilsen, Barbara</b> <i>Villages G &amp; C C</i>	107	+5	77	\$0.00	
8	<b>Lee, Jay</b> <i>Villages G &amp; C C</i>	103	+7	79	\$0.00	
9	<b>Zaccheo, Carol</b> <i>Villages G &amp; C C</i>	108	+8	80	\$0.00	
10	<b>Diridon, Mary Ann</b> <i>Villages G &amp; C C</i>	108	+11	83	\$0.00	
11	<b>Wilk, Geri</b> <i>Villages G &amp; C C</i>	110	+11	83	\$0.00	
12	<b>Steinberg, Judy</b> <i>Villages G &amp; C C - WGC</i>	108	+13	85	\$0.00	
13	<b>Fazzio, Suzanne</b> <i>Villages G &amp; C C</i>	110	+13	85	\$0.00	
WD	<b>Leisy, Christine</b> <i>Villages G &amp; C C</i>	WD	-	WD	\$0.00	
WD	<b>Swenson, Laura</b> <i>Villages G &amp; C C</i>	WD	-	WD	\$0.00	

## 2 Tees Flight 2

Pos.	Player	Total Gross	To Par Net	Total Net	Purse	Details
1	<b>Kiernan, Janis</b> <i>Villages G &amp; C C</i>	103	-2	70	\$8.00	1ST PLACE NET
2	<b>Li, Emily</b> <i>Villages G &amp; C C</i>	104	-1	71	\$7.00	2ND PLACE NET
3	<b>Bell, Patti</b> <i>Villages G &amp; C C</i>	103	+1	73	\$8.00	LOW GROSS
4	<b>Bindon, Gwen</b> <i>Villages G &amp; C C</i>	118	+5	77	\$6.00	3RD PLACE NET



# 2025 18 Hole Women Play Day

June 26, 2025

SWEEPS 6.26.25 Leaderboard



5	<b>Dimmick, Valerie</b> <i>Villages G &amp; C C</i>	108	+6	78	\$0.00	
6	<b>Cha, Won</b> <i>Villages G &amp; C C</i>	112	+6	78	\$0.00	
7	<b>Dorjath, Neda</b>	115	+7	79	\$0.00	
8	<b>Samdahl, Bette</b> <i>Villages G &amp; C C</i>	112	+8	80	\$0.00	
9	<b>Citrigno, Auralie</b> <i>Villages G &amp; C C</i>	110	+8	80	\$0.00	
10	<b>Juarez, Delma</b> <i>Villages G &amp; C C</i>	118	+8	80	\$0.00	
11	<b>Doughty, Dianne</b> <i>Villages G &amp; C C</i>	115	+12	84	\$0.00	
12	<b>Esfahani, Lila</b> <i>Villages G &amp; C C - WGC</i>	126	+15	87	\$0.00	
13	<b>Kim, Suzy</b> <i>Villages G &amp; C C - WGC</i>	119	+17	89	\$0.00	
14	<b>Frey, Judy</b> <i>Villages G &amp; C C</i>	134	+17	89	\$0.00	
WD	<b>Moore, Debbie</b> <i>Villages G &amp; C C</i>	WD	-	WD	\$0.00	

## Flight 2

Pos.	Player	Total Gross	To Par Net	Total Net	Purse	Details
1	<b>Sim, Jeemee</b> <i>Villages G &amp; C C - WGC</i>	100	E	72	\$8.00	1ST PLACE NET
2	<b>Fuller, Cindy</b> <i>Villages G &amp; C C</i>	99	+3	75	\$0.00	
3	<b>Barber, Gisele</b> <i>Villages G &amp; C C - WGC</i>	98	+8	80	\$8.00	LOW GROSS
4	<b>Kim, In</b>	107	+8	80	\$0.00	
5	<b>Kim, Bock He</b> <i>Villages G &amp; C C - WGC</i>	107	+12	84	\$0.00	
6	<b>Heusser, Cheryl</b> <i>Villages G &amp; C C</i>	110	+12	84	\$0.00	
WD	<b>Strong, Lyn</b> <i>Villages G &amp; C C</i>	WD	-	WD	\$0.00	

## Flight 3

Pos.	Player	Total Gross	To Par Net	Total Net	Purse	Details
1	<b>Kyne, Kathleen</b> <i>Villages G &amp; C C</i>	107	+1	73	\$8.00	1ST PLACE NET
2	<b>Davidson, Karen</b> <i>Villages G &amp; C C</i>	105	+2	74	\$8.00	LOW GROSS
3	<b>Kim, Aejung</b> <i>Villages G &amp; C C - WGC</i>	108	+5	77	\$0.00	



# 2025 18 Hole Women Play Day

June 26, 2025

SWEEPS 6.26.25 Leaderboard



4	<b>Kang, Jini</b> <i>Villages G &amp; C C - WGC</i>	110	+5	77	\$0.00	
5	<b>Pau, Hyong</b> <i>Villages G &amp; C C</i>	111	+7	79	\$0.00	
6	<b>Quartaro, Donna</b> <i>Villages G &amp; C C</i>	114	+10	82	\$0.00	
7	<b>Poellot, Beverly</b> <i>Villages G &amp; C C</i>	112	+11	83	\$0.00	

## Flight 1

Pos.	Player	Total Gross	To Par Net	Total Net	Purse	Details
1	<b>Bassford, Ann</b> <i>Villages G &amp; C C</i>	86	-6	66	\$8.00	LOW GROSS
2	<b>Holt, Kathleen</b> <i>Villages G &amp; C C</i>	89	-4	68	\$8.00	1ST PLACE NET
3	<b>LeCompte, Janis</b> <i>Villages G &amp; C C</i>	93	+2	74	\$0.00	
4	<b>Min, Hanhi</b> <i>Villages G &amp; C C - WGC</i>	97	+5	77	\$0.00	
5	<b>Saneholtz, Monica</b> <i>Villages G &amp; C C</i>	90	+6	78	\$0.00	
6	<b>Schwerin, Millie-Anne</b> <i>Villages G &amp; C C</i>	95	+7	79	\$0.00	
7	<b>Chung, Michelle</b> <i>Villages G &amp; C C - WGC</i>	100	+7	79	\$0.00	

Total Purse Allocated: \$106.00